L06000081735

July 9, 2007

- 600105758886

•

# DEBIT MEMO ANNUAL REPORT DISSOLUTION NOTICE

<u>д</u> на

ANNUAL REPORT: GRANO, LLC

**DEBIT MEMO: 74997-A** 

**CHECK# 135** 



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 20, 2007

GRANO, LLC % GOLDSTEIN SCHECHTER PRICE LUCAS HORWIT 2121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE. 1100 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

### SUBJECT: 1405 LATITUDE, LLC

Debit Memo #: GRANO, LLC

Document #: L06000081735

Due to your failure to respond to our letter advising you of your returned check and giving you 60 days notice of our intent to dissolve or revoke the above limited liability company, this limited liability company is now administratively dissolved or revoked.

A Certificate of Dissolution or Revocation is enclosed.



Bepartment of State

## CERTIFICATE OF ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION

The requirements of section, 608.4481, Florida Statutes, requiring 60 days notice of our proposed Administrative Dissolution of a limited liability company, have been met for 1405 LATITUDE, LLC, Florida limited liability company. The limited liability company is hereby dissolved as of August 20, 2007 for failure to file the limited liability company annual report/uniform business report, as required by law.

The document number of this limited liability company is L06000081735.



CR2EO22 (01-07)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Twentieth day of August, 2007

Kurt S. Browning

Secretary of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 30, 2007

GRANO, LLC % GOLDSTEIN SCHECHTER PRICE LUCAS HORWIT 2121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE. 1100 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: GRANO, LLC Ref. Number: L06000081735

Debit Memo #: 74997-A

This is to inform you that check #135 in the amount of \$50.00 submitted with the annual report/uniform business report for GRANO, LLC has been returned by your bank because of ACCOUNT CLOSED.

We request you remit a cashier's check or money order, referencing the above named debit memo number, in the amount of \$65.00 made payable to the Department of State to cover the unpaid fees and service charge.

Sections 608.4481 and 608.513, Florida Statutes, requires us to give at least 60 days notice of our intent to administratively dissolve a Florida limited liability company or revoke the authority to transact business of a foreign limited liability company for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report and pay the filing fee. This will serve as your notice that if payment of \$65.00 is not received within the 60 day period, your limited liability company will be administratively dissolved or revoked and a reinstatement fee of an additional \$100 will be imposed.

Please send your response to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Patricia Bailey P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6057.

Patricia Bailey Accountant II

Letter Number: 907A00021873

PO Box 361684 Columbus OH 43236

٣- ^

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

#BWNFTZF #CRE2160790307046#

14116183-1350 DIVISION OF CORPORAT 2661 W EXECUTIVE CENTER CIR R CIR TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-5020

#### ALLIED INTERSTATE, INC.

3000 Corp. Exchange Dr., Columbus, OH 43231 PH. (866) 657-2056 FAX (614) 865-2840

April 18, 2007

RE: UPS (NCO) - LOW VALUE PROJECT ACCOUNT#: 20074X-07/08/2006 BALANCE DUE: \$70.17 SERVICE DATE: 07/08/06

#### \*\*\*\*SPECIAL NOTICE AND PAYMENT DEMAND\*\*\*\*

Your account with United Parcel Service has been placed with our office for collection. A response to this notice is required or we will proceed as directed by our client.

Unless you notify this office within 30 days after receiving this notice that you dispute the validity of this debt or any portion thereof, this office will assume this debt is valid. If you notify this office in writing within 30 days from receiving this notice, this office will: obtain verification of the debt or obtain a copy of a judgment and mail you a copy of such judgment or verification. If you request this office in writing within 30 days after receiving this notice, this office will provide you with the name and address of the original creditor, if different from the current creditor.

Sincerely,

JIM IVORY ext. 2108 Toll Free: (866) 657-2056

We are a debt collector attempting to collect a debt and any information will be used for that purpose. If your financial institution rejects and returns your payments for any reason, a service fee, the maximum allowed by your states statutory laws, may be added to your account balance.

Detach Here. Enclose this with your payment.

ALLIED INTERSTATE, INC. P.O.Box 361684 Columbus, OH 43236-1684 14116183-1350 DIVISION OF CORPORAT 2661 W EXECUTIVE CENTER CIR R CIR TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-5020

CRE1350-0418A200150 JX03-2 225